VIVALYTIC
THE ALL IN ONE
MOLECULAR SOLUTION
MAKING A POINT TO CARE
CONTENTS
Vivalytic
& Cartridges
Vivalytic

 » Monitoring of usage in remote settings
Vivalytic
Ordering Information
25 Vivalytic Ordering Information
Ordering Information
PRODUCT QUANTITY CATALOGUE NUMBER
Analyser
Vivalytic One x1 F09G300115
Test Cartridges
Vivalytic STI Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300078
Vivalytic MG, MH, UP/UU Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300705
Vivalytic SARS-CoV-2,
Flu A/B & RSV Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300747
Vivalytic SARS-CoV-2 Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300411
Vivalytic SARS-CoV-2 Pooling Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300587
Vivalytic SARS-CoV-2 DT Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300711
Vivalytic MRSA/SA Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300622
Future Planned Panels
Vivalytic VRI Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300636
Vivalytic UTI Test 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300333
Chronic Lung (CLD) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) *Planned
Respiratory Tract Infections (RTI) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) *Planned
26
55 Diamond Road,